
NPAA CAASPP Testing 21/22

Time Monday, 5/2 Tuesday, 5/3 Wednesday, 5/4 Thursday, 5/5 Friday, 5/6

8:00 – 10:19 Testing
Period 1

Testing
Period 1

Regular Wednesday
Bell Schedule:

Make Up Testing
1
2
3
4
5
6

Testing
Period 2

Testing
Period 2

10:24 – 10:57 1 1 1 1
11:02 – 11:35 2 2 2 2
11:40 – 12:13 3 – 1st Lunch 3 – 1st Lunch 3 – 1st Lunch 3 – 1st Lunch
12:18 – 12:51 3 – 2nd Lunch 3 – 2nd Lunch 3 – 2nd Lunch 3 – 2nd Lunch
12:56 – 1:29 4 4 4 4
1:34 – 2:07 5 5 5 5
2:12 – 2:45 6 6 6 6

Time Monday, 5/9 Tuesday, 5/10 Wednesday, 5/11 Thursday, 5/12 Friday, 5/13

8:00 – 10:19 Testing
Period 3

Testing
Period 3

Regular Wednesday
Bell Schedule:

Make Up Testing
1
2
3
4
5
6

Testing
Period 4

Testing
Period 4

10:24 – 10:57 1 1 1 1
11:02 – 11:35 2 2 2 2
11:40 – 12:13 3 – 1st Lunch 3 – 1st Lunch 3 – 1st Lunch 3 – 1st Lunch
12:18 – 12:51 3 – 2nd Lunch 3 – 2nd Lunch 3 – 2nd Lunch 3 – 2nd Lunch
12:56 – 1:29 4 4 4 4
1:34 – 2:07 5 5 5 5
2:12 – 2:45 6 6 6 6

Time Monday, 5/16 Tuesday, 5/17 Wednesday, 5/18 Thursday, 5/19 Friday, 5/20

8:00 – 10:19 Testing
Period 5

Testing
Period 5

Regular Wednesday
Bell Schedule:

Make Up Testing
1
2
3
4
5
6

Testing
Period 6

Testing
Period 6

10:24 – 10:57 1 1 1 1
11:02 – 11:35 2 2 2 2
11:40 – 12:13 3 – 1st Lunch 3 – 1st Lunch 3 – 1st Lunch 3 – 1st Lunch
12:18 – 12:51 3 – 2nd Lunch 3 – 2nd Lunch 3 – 2nd Lunch 3 – 2nd Lunch
12:56 – 1:29 4 4 4 4
1:34 – 2:07 5 5 5 5
2:12 – 2:45 6 6 6 6


